Crossword

ACROSS

1. Very inexpensive (4,5)
6. Farm buildings

9. Amalgamate

10. Funny

11. Keyboard spacing key
12. Shopping centres

13. Wheat husks

15. Caressed

16. Role model, good ...
18. Sewn in folds

20. Plays (tape) backwards
21. Tramp

23. Jolly

24. Tennis shot

27. Become aware

28. Cake topping

29. Move furtively

30. Spry
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Intimidate

Repay

Skinflint

Largest UK country
Inclusive offer, ... deal
Collide with, ... into
Happen anew

Gun mufflers

14,
15.
17.
19.
20.
22.
25.
26.

Crossing street carelessly
Blue gems

Quiz contestant

Aussie stockmen
Monaco's Prince ...
Mild-tasting

Marshy

Loathsome



